
1 CHAMBAUD, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 0,9 45

1 ABBE, Alexandre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,2 45

2 SOULIER, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,4 42

2 SOULIER, Anne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,7 42

3 ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,8 39

3 MOUCHET, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11 39

4 JAVERZAT, Bruno LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 37

4 BARRAUD, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,5 37

5 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,7 36

5 ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,8 36

6 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,7 36

6 MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10 36

7 RAYNAL, Franck CSA BA 126 19,4 34

7 RAYNAL, Cecile CSA BA 126 20,5 34

8 PALIES, Marie-Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,6 34

8 CAUCHI, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,4 34

9 STRAZZER, Bruno LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 33

9 STRAZZER, Sophie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,7 33

10 ZAMMIT, Pierre-Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,4 33

10 MARIA, Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,4 33

MATEO, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,8 32

TEISSEIRE, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,5 32

CARBONNEL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18 32

POTHEAU, Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,9 32

GANTEAUME, Sebastien LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,9 32

GANTEAUME, Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 32

YE, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,7 32

RAMPAL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,1 32

LE DONNE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 32

THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,2 32

DA FONSECA, HonorÃ© LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,8 32

VIDAL, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,1 32

FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,7 32

MARTINEZ, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,5 32

BERLATIER, Alexandre CASTELLET 9,2 32

SCHUHL, Mathieu ROUEN 18,2 32

VAUDROZ, Pierre - Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,7 32

LELIEVRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,3 32

BOUILLARD, Philippe LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 28 32

MOUNIER, Gerald CASTELLET 28 32

LE DONNE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 31

COLLETER, Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,9 31

ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,4 30

ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23 30

BRIAN, Chrystophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,5 30

BRIAN, Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17 30

MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10 30
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GUILLEMAN, Marc BARBAROUX 13,3 30

ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,4 30

ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23 30

MEHAT, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,3 30

MEHAT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,6 30

BERGONZI, Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,5 29

BERGONZI, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17 29

DROBECQ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,8 29

GOURIOU, Marie Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,7 29

PASQUALINI, Sylvie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,7 28

PASQUALINI, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15 28

ROGOJINA, Laura LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,7 28

RAMPAL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,1 28

LAODICINA, Jean-FranÃ§ois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,6 28

LAODICINA, Yasmine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 28

MARQUAND, FrÃ©dÃ©ric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,5 28

ROSANO, Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,6 28

RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 27

RENAUDIN LE GAL, Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 27

OURS, Helene LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,1 27

BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 27

BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 27

TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,4 27

HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,9 27

CAILLET, Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 27

PERNISI, Jean-Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,6 27

DELTOUR, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,3 27

OURS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,7 26

BRUNA, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,9 26

CLAUDE, Francis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,1 26

RANSON, Valerie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 26

LEQUIEN, Jean Philipe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,8 26

FERRAIOLI, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 26

HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,9 25

FRANCBLU, Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,8 25

JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 25

JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,6 25

FARSY, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 24

BENJELLOUN, Jamal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,6 24

BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 23

BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 23

GARESSUS, Yves-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,5 23

GARESSUS, VÃ©ronique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 23

DROBECQ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,8 23

GOURIOU, Marie Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,7 23

BROUSSARD, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,4 23

BOURASSEAU, Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 23

BENJELLOUN, Jamal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,6 23

BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,1 23

PAYEMENT, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,6 23



PASSELANDE, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,8 23

GHIGLIA, Gilbert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 22

GHIGLIA, Solange LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 22

BIGONET, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23 21

BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,1 21

CHERINGOU, Marie-JosÃ© LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,1 21

RIMBAULT, Pascal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 21

MANICCIA, Felix SPERONE 17,6 21

MANICCIA, Sophie PACA 28 21

COLLETER, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,4 21

DAVID, CathÃ©rine LE HAVRE 28 21

DARU, Remi PACA 18,1 21

MANZONI, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,5 21

FERRAIOLI, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 20

MULLER, Nicolas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 20

BEYNEL, Colette LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,9 20

PONTIER, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 20

SAILLET, Christine MACHILLY 28 19

FERRAIOLI, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 19

GUILHE, Jean Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,5 18

GUILHE, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 18

VILANOVA, Regis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 17

VILANOVA, Virginie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 17

BARZYK-BROMMER, Jean Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 17

SIBILLE, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 17

JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 17

BRUGUIERE, Marie-JosÃ©e LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 17

LARGE, Jean-NoÃ«l LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 16

LARGE, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 16

MOTTIER, Jacques NORMANDIE 18,9 16

GOASDOUE, Patrik LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,7 16

MEGUERDIT, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 15

SIFFRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 15

MERLE, Hugo LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 14

LOIODICE, Romy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 14



Position Nom / prenom Club Index Tot.

1 BOUILLARD, Philippe LA PREE LA ROCHELLE 28 48

1 MOUNIER, Gerald CASTELLET 28 48

2 SOULIER, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,4 47

2 SOULIER, Anne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,7 47

3 JAVERZAT, Bruno LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 47

3 BARRAUD, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,5 47

4 CHAMBAUD, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 0,9 46

4 ABBE, Alexandre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,2 46

5 RAYNAL, Franck CSA BA 126 19,4 45

5 RAYNAL, Cecile CSA BA 126 20,5 45

6 PALIES, Marie-Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,6 44

6 CAUCHI, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,4 44

7 ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,8 44

7 MOUCHET, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11 44

8 CARBONNEL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18 43

8 POTHEAU, Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,9 43

9 STRAZZER, Bruno LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 41

9 STRAZZER, Sophie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,7 41

10 LE DONNE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 41

10 COLLETER, Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,9 41

LE DONNE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 41

THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,2 41

GANTEAUME, Sebastien LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,9 40

GANTEAUME, Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 40

MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,7 40

ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,8 40

DROBECQ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,8 40

GOURIOU, Marie Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,7 40

MARQUAND, FrÃ©dÃ©ric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,5 40

ROSANO, Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,6 40

MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,7 40

MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10 40

YE, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,7 40

RAMPAL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,1 40

ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,4 39

ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23 39

OURS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,7 39

BRUNA, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,9 39

LAODICINA, Jean-FranÃ§ois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,6 39

LAODICINA, Yasmine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 39

FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,7 39

MARTINEZ, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,5 39

ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,4 39

ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23 39

BERLATIER, Alexandre CASTELLET 9,2 39

SCHUHL, Mathieu ROUEN 18,2 39
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VAUDROZ, Pierre - Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,7 39

LELIEVRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,3 39

BERGONZI, Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,5 38

BERGONZI, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17 38

DA FONSECA, HonorÃ© LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,8 38

VIDAL, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,1 38

CLAUDE, Francis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,1 38

RANSON, Valerie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 38

LEQUIEN, Jean Philipe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,8 38

FERRAIOLI, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 38

ZAMMIT, Pierre-Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,4 38

MARIA, Christophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,4 38

MATEO, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,8 37

TEISSEIRE, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,5 37

RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 37

RENAUDIN LE GAL, Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 37

ROGOJINA, Laura LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,7 37

RAMPAL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,1 37

JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 37

JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,6 37

BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 37

TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,4 37

HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,9 37

CAILLET, Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 37

BENJELLOUN, Jamal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,6 37

BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,1 37

PERNISI, Jean-Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,6 37

DELTOUR, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,3 37

HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,9 36

FRANCBLU, Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,8 36

BRIAN, Chrystophe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,5 36

BRIAN, Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17 36

GARESSUS, Yves-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,5 36

GARESSUS, VÃ©ronique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 36

MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10 36

GUILLEMAN, Marc BARBAROUX 13,3 36

MEHAT, Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,3 36

MEHAT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,6 36

FERRAIOLI, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 35

MULLER, Nicolas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 35

PASQUALINI, Sylvie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,7 35

PASQUALINI, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15 35

SAILLET, Christine MACHILLY 28 35

FERRAIOLI, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 35

BROUSSARD, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,4 35

BOURASSEAU, Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 35

BIGONET, Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23 34

BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,1 34

BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 34

BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 34



OURS, Helene LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,1 34

BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 34

GHIGLIA, Gilbert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 34

GHIGLIA, Solange LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 34

FARSY, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 34

BENJELLOUN, Jamal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,6 34

DROBECQ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,8 34

GOURIOU, Marie Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,7 34

PAYEMENT, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,6 34

PASSELANDE, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,8 34

COLLETER, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,4 33

DAVID, CathÃ©rine LE HAVRE 28 33

BEYNEL, Colette LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,9 33

PONTIER, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 33

BARZYK-BROMMER, Jean Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 33

SIBILLE, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 33

CHERINGOU, Marie-JosÃ© LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,1 32

RIMBAULT, Pascal LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 32

DARU, Remi PACA 18,1 32

MANZONI, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,5 32

VILANOVA, Regis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 31

VILANOVA, Virginie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 31

GUILHE, Jean Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,5 31

GUILHE, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 31

MEGUERDIT, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 30

SIFFRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 30

MANICCIA, Felix SPERONE 17,6 30

MANICCIA, Sophie PACA 28 30

LARGE, Jean-NoÃ«l LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 30

LARGE, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 30

JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 29

BRUGUIERE, Marie-JosÃ©e LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 29

BATHELIER, Jean-Francois AGJSEP PARIS 25,1 27

POTLET-FERRARI, Jean-Paul VALGARDE 28 27

MERLE, Hugo LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 26

LOIODICE, Romy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28 26

MOTTIER, Jacques NORMANDIE 18,9 26

GOASDOUE, Patrik LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,7 26


